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St. Mary Child Care - Mayville
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St. Mary’s School - Mayville, Wi

From the teachers and staff at
St. Mary School,
we wish all of our school and
childcare families
a Merry Christmas and
a Happy New Year!

St. Mary 5K — 2" grade students performed “The
Birth of Jesus” live for our staff on Monday, Dec.
21. The kids all worked very hard on memorizing
their parts and did an exceptional job. You can
watch  the play by clicking here:
https://vimeo.com/user119283224/review/493
882723/be02ff54c6
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Diane Kempke DC Director 13
Ximena Castro-Martinez 5K 22nd
Tanner Franklin 3K 26™
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Thursday, Dec. 24 — Sunday, Jan. 3: NO SCHOOL,
CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR'S BREAK
Thursday, Jan. 7: Mass at St. Mary’s, 8:00 am
Friday, Jan. 8: Scrip orders due @ 11:00 am
Tuesday, Jan. 12: School Board Mtg, 5 pm,
school gym; all are welcome
Thursday, Jan. 14: Mass at St. Mary's, 8:00 am
Friday, Jan. 15: Scrip orders due @ 11:00 am
Friday, Jan. 15: End of 2" quarter; report cards
out
Thursday, Jan. 21: Mass at St. Mary's, 8:00 am
Friday, Jan. 22: 4K NO SCHOOL, Staff Inservice
Friday, Jan. 22: Scrip orders due @ 11:00 am
Monday, Jan. 25: NO SCHOOL, 3K - 2P GRADE
- Inservice
Thursday, Jan. 28: Mass at St. Mary's, 8:00 am
Friday, Jan. 29: Scrip orders due @ 11:00 am
Sunday, Jan. 31 — Saturday, Feb. 6:

o Catholic Schools Week

Thursday, Jan. 7:
St. Mary’s (Grades K-2)
8:00 am Mass

Petitions by:
Audyn Kennedy, James Clark, Gianna Varallo

St. Mary School is rooted in Catholic values and committed to academic excellence. We are dedicated to forming a child of God who knows, loves and lives the faith.
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15t and 2" grade students examined how scientists organize animals into groups based on
their characteristics. In the activity, Animals Sorting Game, students studied animal traits and
used these traits to sort animal cards into mammals, birds, reptiles, and invertebrates.
Students were then challenged to make decisions about animals that don't fall neatly into
any of those categories.

Christmas Eve* Christmas Day*
\ e 74 4:00 pm at 9:30 am at St. Mary’s
‘_ f St. Mary’s AND St. Andrew’s
/\ 7\ 6:00 pm at St. Mary’s

9:00 pm at St. Mary’s

CHRISTMAS
WORSHIP Due to attendance restrictions, there will be no mass at St. Theresa’s.

*Tickets (no charge) will be required for all Christmas Masses.
SCHEDULE

Mon., Jan. 4: Lasagna, Salad, Bread, Dessert
Tues., Jan. 5:  Chicken Dumpling Soup, Crackers, Dessert
Wed., Jan. 6: Hot Dish, Salad, Vegetable, Dessert
Thur, Jan. 7: Hot Dogs, Chips, Fruit, Dessert
Fri.,, Jan. 8: Waffles, Sausaqge, Applesauce, Dessert

Little children, let us love in deed and in truth, and not merely talk about it. (1 John 3:18)



St. Mary Child Care 920-387-2920 x340
Hours: 5:30 am - 5:30 pm; Monday - Friday

Childcare kids played in the
gym and worked on puzzles.

Miss Diane’s 3K kids worked on holiday
artwork on Tuesday, Dec. 22.

All of our kids had a great week! Even though it was short, we packed
a lot of fun into it — crafts, treats, a movie and playtime.

All students enjoyed Pajama Day on Tuesday, Dec. 22. The 5K — 2" graders
watched “Noelle” a Christmas movie in the afternoon.
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